Employer

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Nevada County

Nevada Joint Union High

Nevada Irrigation District

Nevada County Office of Education

Grass Valley Elementary

Truckee

Truckee-Donner Public Utility District

Grass Valley

Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary

Truckee Fire Protection District

Nevada County Superior Court

Nevada City Elementary

Nevada County Consolidated Fire District
Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)
Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District
Nevada City

Penn Valley Fire Protection District
Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority
Chicago Park Elementary

Donner Summit Public Utility District

Higgins Area Fire Protection District

Nevada County Local Transportation Commission
Northern Sierra Air Quality Management District
Ophir Hill Fire Protection District

Rough and Ready Fire Protection District
Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District
Nevada Cemetery District

Nevada County Resource Conservation District

Nevada County First 5

Employer Type

Special District
County

K-12 Education
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
City

Special District
City

K-12 Education
Special District
Superior Court
K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Special District
City

Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

Employees

1,237
1,015

568
273
475
448
182
82
124
261
61
71
165
47
48
217
66
24
90
56
14
40
12
14
33
20
24

Total Wages

$90,928,605
$65,535,740
$21,501,756
$18,139,718
$13,873,141
$13,331,981
$12,013,884
$9,466,438
$8,894,317
$7,374,191
$6,016,808
$4,642,217
$4,562,617
$4,114,075
$4,059,794
$3,040,060
$2,742,641
$1,695,043
$1,649,088
$1,013,006
$956,848
$939,425
$535,379
$531,729
$480,902
$479,578
$429,679
$221,510
$117,438
$88,101

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,006,093
$30,421,227

$6,323,449
$5,404,719
$4,010,490
$3,496,528
$3,405,908
$3,263,121
$2,684,462
$2,098,390
$2,078,587
$959,526
$1,284,880
$1,274,690
$1,620,194
$715,845
$972,828
$361,670
$558,754
$252,724
$218,781
$182,557
$111,908
$106,947
$136,301
$0
$47,648
$93,456
$41,810
$22,768



Truckee Cemetery District

Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District
Washington County Water District

North San Juan Fire Protection District

Bear River Recreation and Park District

Nevada County Fire Agency

Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services
District

Nevada Irrigation District Joint Powers Authority
Oak Tree Park and Recreation District
Consumnes American Bear Yuba Joint Powers Authority
Mystic Mine Road Community Services District
San Juan Ridge County Water District

Beyers Lane Community Services District
Kingsbury Greens Community Services District
Clear Creek Elementary

EPIC de Cesar Chavez

John Muir Charter

Nevada City School of the Arts

Nevada County Fair - DAA 17

Penn Valley Union Elementary

Sierra Academy of Expeditionary Learning

Twin Ridges Elementary

Union Hill Elementary

Union Hill Elementary

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
Fairs & Expos

K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

10

12
10
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$63,619
$56,238
$53,661
$53,280
$40,490

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



