Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Special District	1,237	\$90,928,605	\$20,006,093
Nevada County	County	1,015	\$65,535,740	\$30,421,227
Nevada Joint Union High	K-12 Education	568	\$21,501,756	\$6,323,449
Nevada Irrigation District	Special District	273	\$18,139,718	\$5,404,719
Nevada County Office of Education	K-12 Education	475	\$13,873,141	\$4,010,490
Grass Valley Elementary	K-12 Education	448	\$13,331,981	\$3,496,528
Truckee	City	182	\$12,013,884	\$3,405,908
Truckee-Donner Public Utility District	Special District	82	\$9,466,438	\$3,263,121
Grass Valley	City	124	\$8,894,317	\$2,684,462
Pleasant Ridge Union Elementary	K-12 Education	261	\$7,374,191	\$2,098,390
Truckee Fire Protection District	Special District	61	\$6,016,808	\$2,078,587
Nevada County Superior Court	Superior Court	71	\$4,642,217	\$959,526
Nevada City Elementary	K-12 Education	165	\$4,562,617	\$1,284,880
Nevada County Consolidated Fire District	Special District	47	\$4,114,075	\$1,274,690
Truckee Sanitary District (Nevada)	Special District	48	\$4,059,794	\$1,620,194
Truckee-Donner Recreation and Park District	Special District	217	\$3,040,060	\$715,845
Nevada City	City	66	\$2,742,641	\$972,828
Penn Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	24	\$1,695,043	\$361,670
Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Special District	90	\$1,649,088	\$558,754
Chicago Park Elementary	K-12 Education	56	\$1,013,006	\$252,724
Donner Summit Public Utility District	Special District	14	\$956,848	\$218,781
Higgins Area Fire Protection District	Special District	40	\$939,425	\$182,557
Nevada County Local Transportation Commission	Special District	12	\$535,379	\$111,908
Northern Sierra Air Quality Management District	Special District	14	\$531,729	\$106,947
Ophir Hill Fire Protection District	Special District	33	\$480,902	\$136,301
Rough and Ready Fire Protection District	Special District	20	\$479,578	\$0
Peardale-Chicago Park Fire Protection District	Special District	24	\$429,679	\$47,648
Nevada Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$221,510	\$93,456
Nevada County Resource Conservation District	Special District	8	\$117,438	\$41,810
Nevada County First 5	First 5	7	\$88,101	\$22,768

Truckee Cemetery District	Special District	10	\$63,619	\$0
Western Gateway Regional Recreation and Park District	Special District	9	\$56,238	\$0
Washington County Water District	Special District	8	\$53,661	\$0
North San Juan Fire Protection District	Special District	8	\$53,280	\$0
Bear River Recreation and Park District	Special District	12	\$40,490	\$0
Nevada County Fire Agency	Special District	10	\$0	\$0
Lake of the Pines Ranchos Road Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Nevada Irrigation District Joint Powers Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Oak Tree Park and Recreation District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Consumnes American Bear Yuba Joint Powers Authority	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Mystic Mine Road Community Services District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
San Juan Ridge County Water District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Beyers Lane Community Services District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Kingsbury Greens Community Services District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Clear Creek Elementary	K-12 Education			
EPIC de Cesar Chavez	K-12 Education			
John Muir Charter	K-12 Education			
Nevada City School of the Arts	K-12 Education			
Nevada County Fair - DAA 17	Fairs & Expos			
Penn Valley Union Elementary	K-12 Education			
Sierra Academy of Expeditionary Learning	K-12 Education			
Twin Ridges Elementary	K-12 Education			
Union Hill Elementary	K-12 Education			
Union Hill Elementary	K-12 Education			